

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	<u>Record Entry</u>				
1.	Construction of Subgrade and Earthwork Shoulder — do —				
	2X16	30.00	0.600	0.300	$= 172.80m^3$
	2X12	30.00	0.600	0.300	$= 129.60m^3$
	2X8	30.00	0.600	0.300	$= 86.40m^3$
	2X19	30.00	0.600	0.300	$= 205.20m^3$
					<u>594.00m³</u>
2.	Painting two coats on new con. surface — do —				
	5X4	7.00	1.40		$= 196.00m^2$
	5X2	7.00	0.40		$= 28.00m^2$
	5X4	0.40	1.40		$= 11.20m^2$
					<u>235.20m²</u>
3.	procure and fixing of M-15 gr. K M Stone — do —				
	ii)	KM Stone — do —			$= 3 No.$
	iii)	200 m Stone — do —			$= 7 No.$
4.	procure Retro-reflectors direction & place identification — do —				
	1X1	20	0.800		$= 0.96m^2$

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5. prov. and fixing of					
retro-reflectolised					
i) 600mm equilateral					
triangle board do =					6 NO.
ii) 600mm circular					
board do =					2 NO.
iii) 600mm x 450mm					
rectangular do =					2 NO.
iv) 900mm side					
octagon do =					1 NO.

6. planting of trees by					
road side do =					
					81 NO.
7. prov. and laying hot					
applied thermoplastic					
compound do =					
2x16 x 30.00 x 0.100 =					96.00m ²
2x12 x 30.00 x 0.100 =					72.00m ²
2x8 x 30.00 x 0.100 =					48.00m ²
2x19 x 30.00 x 0.100 =					114.00m ²
pedestrian Crossing					
2x3 x 3.75 x 0.100 =					2.25m ²
certified that the work has been completed.					332.25m ²
for	28/11/24				
J.E.					
Continuation					
A.G.	28/11/24				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1). Abstract of cost					
cleaning and grubbing					
of road land - do -					
0.248 Ha. vide T.M.B p - (1)					
@ Rs. 76926.08 / Ha. — Rs. 19078.00					
(2/11). prov. & fixing M.M. sign board - do -					
3 No. vide T.M.B p - (1)					
@ Rs. 11235.43 / each — Rs. 33706.00					
(3/3). Construction of					
G.S.B. Gr. II - do -					
14.749 m ³ vide T.M.B p - (3)					
@ Rs. 2716.79 / m ³ — Rs. 40070.00					
(4/4). Construction of					
W.B.M. Gr. II - do -					
10.61 m ³ vide T.M.B p - (4)					
@ Rs. 5769.04 / m ³ — Rs. 61209.00					
(5/5). Construction of					
W.B.M. Gr. III - do -					
42.208 m ³ vide T.M.B p - (5)					
@ Rs. 5498.18 / m ³ — Rs. 232067.00					
(6/6). prov. & applying of					
prime coat - do -					
562.776 m ² vide T.M.B p - (6)					

Continuation

386130.00

3,86,130-00

11

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑦. Rs. 58.93/m ² — Rs. 32827.00					
prov. & applying					
Tack coat — do —					
6252.00 m ² vide T.M.B p — ⑦					
Limit = 6187.50 m ²					
⑧. Rs. 16.72/m ² — Rs. 103455.00					
prov. & laying of					
SDBC — do —					
156.93 m ² vide T.M.B p — ⑧					
Limit 156.24 m ² 3					
⑨. Rs. 15096.31/m ² — Rs. 2358647.00					
Construction of subgrade					
& 60 other Shoulder — do —					
594.00 m ² vide T.M.B p — ⑨					
@ Rs. 264.72/m ² — Rs. 157244.00					
⑩. painting two coat					
on new con.					
surface — do —					
235.20 m ² vide T.M.B p — ⑩					
@ Rs. 136.59/m ² — Rs. 32126.00					
⑪. prov. & fixing M-15					
gr. km Stone — do —					
3 No. km stone vide T.M.B p — ⑪					
@ Rs. 9242.57/each — Rs. 9728.00					

Continuation

30,80,157-00

3080157-00

12

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
7 No. 280mm Stone vide T.M.B.P. (8)					
@ Rs. 872.25/each					Rs. 6106.00
(12/10). prov. & fixing retro-reflective direction					
& sign - do -					
0.96m ² vide T.M.B.P. (8)					
@ Rs. 15200.76/m ²					Rs. 14593.00
(13/11). prov. & fixing retro-reflective					
6 No. 600mm equilateral triangle board - do -					
vide P. (5)					
@ Rs. 4590.58/each					Rs. 27543.00
2 No. 600mm Circular - do - (5)					
@ Rs. 4461.41/each					Rs. 8923.00
2 No. 600mm x 450mm rect. - do - (5)					
@ Rs. 4316.88/each					Rs. 8634.00
1 No. 900mm octagon P. (5)					
@ Rs. 8786.24/each					Rs. 8786.00
(14/12). planting of trees by road side -					
81 No. vide T.M.B.P. (9)					
@ Rs. 1305.10/each					Rs. 105713.00
(15/13). prov. and laying of hot applied thermoplastic compound - do -					

Continuation

3260455-00
11

32,60,455/-w

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
332.25m ² vide T.M.B p (9)					292545/-w
@ Rs. 886.50/m ²					Rs. 294540.00
					3553000/-w
					Rs. 3554995.00
Add GST 18 %					639540/-w
					Rs. 639899.00
Add L. cess 1 %					35530/-w
					(+) Rs. 35550.00
Add S. fee					24247/-w
					(+) Rs. 35318.00
					Rs. 4265762.00
less 0.02 % below					425231/-w
					Rs. 853.00
					Rs. 4264909.00
Rs. 4264909.00					4262535/-w
28/11/24					49,51,467/-w
J.E.					

4.70

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Material Statement</u>					
Earthwork =	594.00	m ³			
@ Rs. 35.25/m ³					Rs. 20939.00
Stone metal (26.5 to 9.5mm) =	6.17	m ³			
@ Rs. 901.46/m ³					Rs. 5584.00
Stone metal (9.5mm to 2.36mm) =	4.42	m ³			
@ Rs. 429.97/m ³					Rs. 1902.00
Local sand (below 2.36mm) =	7.08	m ³			
@ Rs. 144.75/m ³					Rs. 1025.00
Stone metal (63mm to 45mm) =	12.84	m ³			
@ Rs. 992.23/m ³					Rs. 12740.00
Stone ^{Screening} metal =	28.6	m ³			
@ Rs. 429.97/m ³					Rs. 1230.00
Mortar = 0.25m ³ @ Rs. 61.62/m ³					Rs. 137.00
Stone metal (53mm to 22.4mm) =	51.07	m ³			
@ Rs. 1100.04/m ³					Rs. 56179.00
Screening = 10.13m ³ @ Rs. 424.11/m ³					Rs. 4297.00
Stone chips (25mm to 10mm) =	130.15	m ³			
@ Rs. 595.16/m ³					Rs. 774160.00
Stone (9.5mm to 4.75mm) =	93.16	m ³			
@ Rs. 429.97/m ³					Rs. 40245.00
filler 6.91m ³ @ Rs. 3000/m ³					Rs. 20730.00
Brickwork (1:3) =	39.20	m ³			
@ Rs. 2812.71/m ³					Rs. 110258.00
Plaster (0.4) = 36.15m ³ @ Rs. 1267/m ³					Rs. 458.00
					Rs. 441.00

Continuation

242468 35318400
S. fee = 353184 24246800

Recd. 28/11/24
J.E.

29/11/24
24246800
Rs. 24247.00

10
35318.00
24246800

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
500 S.D			2,12,573	00	
100 D.T			42,515	00	
100 C.S.T			36,183	00	
100 S.S.T			36,183	00	
100 L.C.S.T			42,515	00	
Royalty			67,360	00	
S. fee			30,983	00	
Total deduction			4,68,312	00	
By cheque			37,83,155	00	
Total			42,51,467	00	
Passed for			42,51,467	00	
Forty-two lacs fifty one thousand four hundred and eighty seven only 3/5/11 कर्मचारी आयोग आर्थिक कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रणाली परकटियुक्त 04/12/11					